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AUSTRALIA'S BIGGEST

GOLF WESTERN AUSTRALIA (INC)

MEN'S COUNTRY WEEK 2024
Proudly Sponsored By

DRUMMOND GOLF
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Golf. Makes life better.

EVENT SIX - 36 HOLE COUNTRY FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP

THURSDAY 3rd OCTOBER

VINES GOLF AND COUNTRY CLUB

Group
No.

O 00 N O 1 A W N =

[N
= O

[
N

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1ST TEE

7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:44 AM
7:51 AM
7:58 AM
8:05 AM
8:12 AM
8:19 AM
8:26 AM
8:33 AM
8:40 AM

8:47 AM

10th TEE

7:30 AM
7:37 AM
7:44 AM
7:51 AM
7:58 AM
8:05 AM
8:12 AM
8:19 AM
8:26 AM
8:33 AM
8:40 AM
8:47 AM
8:54 AM

1ST TEE

11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM

1:02 PM

10th TEE

11:45 AM
11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM
12:41 PM
12:48 PM
12:55 PM
1:02 PM

1:09 PM

SEWELL Evan*/ HAKE Micheal
STEICKE Peter*/ COYNE Mark
HIGGINS Craig*/ TERRIGNO Nick*
GEARING Robert/ PATERSON Michael
FORBES Jamie/ PATERSON Tim
WATTS Justin/ O'NEILL Darren
WATERHOUSE Brian/ CLAUSEN Murray
ATTWELL Jon/ PENDERGAST Tom
POULTNEY Geoff/ BLECHYNDEN Brett
DONALDSON Neil / DOMONEY Gary
GODDEN Chris / MOONEY Rob
GILLETT Michael / SCANLON James
Michael HULSE * / Tim BULLER

BOCCIA Simone/ WALLACE Michael
HANN Warren/ ARDILLE Steven
SHERIDAN Ryan/ RAWES Chris
SHERIDAN Cohen/ CRUTE Phillip
ALDRIDGE John / OSGOOD Sean
PURSE Simon/ MARSDEN Les*
GLOVER Kody/ LEFROY Kit

KERRELL-VAUGHAN Guy / BOTHA Cobus

JOHNSON Dave / LIGHT Tom
BOOTHEY Shayne / COPPOCK Ron
PALUMBO Wayne / BALLANTYNE Scott
SIMMONS Matthew/ ENNOR Danny*
JONES Gillam */ SHEMELD Rod*

Busselton / Busselton
Mt Barker / Tambellup
Hopetoun / Manjimup
Merredin / Ledge Point
Merredin / Mukinbudin
Merredin / Merredin
Nokaning / Nokaning
Dalwallinu / Goldfields
Kweda / Pingelly
Busselton / Busselton
Busselton / Busselton
Williams / Williams
Darkan / Darkan

Bunbury / Boyup Brook
Bunbury / Bunbury
Brookton / Brookton
Brookton / Brookton
Brookton / Brookton
Boyup Brook / Busselton
Watheroo / Watheroo
Busselton / Busselton
Busselton / Busselton
Narrogin / Narrogin
Narrogin / Cuballing
Bunbury / Bunbury
Calingiri/ Goomalling

Note afternoon times will likely move earlier draw displayed time

6680355086 / 6680301356
6690700041 / 6691000035
6640100135 / 6510500234
6550300025 / 6403300178
6402200745 / 6703000101
6550300049 / 6550300189
6550500022 / 6550500041
6620200074 / 6560901675
6500400005 / 6580900025
6680355087 / 6680301488
6680301553 / 6680302173
6581300018 / 6581300106
6580300017 / 6580300002

6680203784 / 6510200049
6680204786 / 6680201873
6500200032 / 6500200013
6500200111 / 6500200014
6500200136 / 6500200029
6510200040 / 6680355886
6620600033 / 6620600036
6680301362 / 6680302117
6680355804 / 6680302285
6580800222 / 6580800196
6580800076 / 6580200035
6680204041 / 6680200305
6600203743 / 6600300149

*Denotes cart user. Players must book their own carts with the pro shop.

GALLOWAY Wayne*/ WEBB Paul
CARLSHAUSEN lan*/ STALKER Hamish
WOODS Shane* / McROBERTS Tuhiwai*
GLOVER Jayden/ MULLINS Jamie
ADAMS Ken/ BLECHYNDEN Vance
TURNER Mark/ TURNER Paul
SHEPHARD David/ SHEPHARD Wade
O'NEIL Greg/ GLOVER David

KOWALD Mike* / SMITH Doug*
HAMPSON Bailey/ GILOTTI Tim
PIEPER Dylan / GROVES Ash

GROVES Jeremy / BURCHAM Darcey

WILKINS Drew/ HUGHES Tom

MUTTER Bailey/ MCALPINE Brian
DONKIN Andrew*/ HOUSE Peter
GIBSON Colin/ RAMM Derek*
GOODALL Alan/ HANNA Simon
BLECHYNDEN Luke/ BLECHYNDEN Toby
BLECHYNDEN Shane/ BLECHYNDEN Henry
COETZER Schalk/ COETZER JP

SEWELL Mitch / BRIDGE Ash

OXFORD Richard/ HARBRON Paul

HICK Malcolm/ HICK Ryan

RYAN Michael*/ DICKSON Rob*

HOST Jedd*/ GREEN Adrian*

Hopetoun Everett / Hopetoun Everett

Dongara / Dongara
Tambellup / Tambellup
Watheroo / Watheroo

Wagin / Brookton

Pickering Brook / Pickering Brook

Augusta / Capel

Moora Lake View / Watheroo

Katanning / Katanning
Bunbury / Bunbury
Albany / Miling

Kendenup / Kendenup

Kondinin / Kondinin
Watheroo / Watheroo
Pinjarra / Boyup Brook
Wundowie / Katanning
Broomehill / Broomehill
Brookton / Brookton
Kweda / Kweda
Tammin / Tammin
Busselton / Busselton
Denmark / Denmark
Denmark / Denmark
Busselton / Busselton

Bunbury / Bunbury

6640100006 / 6640100080
6401000168 / 6530100031
6691000025 / 6691000083
6620600003 / 6620600030
6581000101 / 6500200005
6540400160 / 6540400125
6680100162 / 6680411694
6530900299 / 6620600001
6580500021 / 6580500051
6680203743 / 6680203684
6690102889 / 6620400065
6690500116 / 6690500102

6660400001 / 6660300028
6700700062 / 6700300010
6050402397 / 6510200097
6520300133 / 6580500234
6690200012 / 6690200014
6500400006 / 6500400033
6500400001 / 6500400027
6402600075 / 6402600044
6680356059 / 6680355931
6400900336 / 6400900345
6400900019 / 6400900505
6680301826 / 6680302439
6680204641 / 6680203333



